TM
CATALOG
2020.1
TM
Innovative Solutions
making life easier
Catalog and Designs ©2023 American Products Group, Inc
CATALOG

Paws to Refresh
PPD002
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
American Products Group, Inc.
Phone: 630-543-0501
email: sales@apg2020.com
Pump Booster™ (MOQ 24 units includes CDU display or clip strip)
 SZ002 2 pack    $2.25
EasyGlide Counter Saver™  (MOQ 24 units includes CDU display or clip strip)
CS88 - 8" x 8"   $2.50
CS710  - 7" x 10"   $3.00
CS912 - 9" x 12"   $3.00
CS10D - 10" round  $3.50
CS1012O - 10" x 12" oval  $3.50
CS301 - 3-pack  $8.00
ContainerSaver™  $8.00
BottleBrush™  $4.00
GripIt Trivet™  $3.00
SCRUBBY’s™ (MOQ 24 units includes CDU display)  $5.00
MAGIC SLICE™ & SPORTSMAN’S™ (MOQ 24 units/free display 48 pcs)
Gourmet Size - 12" x 15"   $6.00
Galley Size - 9.5" x 12.5"   $4.00
Bar Size - 5" x 7"   $1.00
MAGIC DOUGH™   $10.00
ROSE’S SIGNATURE SERIES™
RRP001W – Magic Non-Stick Rolling Pin™   $12.50
RRP001WFT – Magic Non-Stick Rolling Pin™ (includes: Fast Tracks GWP)   $15.00
RMR001W – Mini-Roller Rolling Pin™   $6.00
RFT001 – Fast Tracks™  (Set of 3)  $7.00
MD006 – Magic Non-Stick/Non-Slip Dough Mat™ (18” x 25.5”)  $10.00
MD008 – Magic Non-Stick/Non-Slip Dough Mat™ (13” x 17”)  $6.00
RD001 – All-American Pie Recipe Deck™   $7.50
RPK001 – All-American Pie Kit™   $25.00
MS0203 – Baker’s Cutting Board™    $6.00
RSS001 – Holy Trinity Of Spatulas (Set of 3)   $5.00
RRS001 – Reducing Spatula   $4.00
RBS001 – Baking Mat Half Sheet     $5.00
RCP001 – Cherry Pitter  (Stainless Steel)  $7.50
RPM06 – Perfect Muffin Pan  $10.00
IMAGINE WORK SURFACE™
24” x 36”  $15.00
18” x 25”  $12.00
WOWPADS!™
 Designer Pads - 7.5” x 8.5”  $4.00
 Tech Pads - 8.5” round  $4.00
 Extra Large Pads - 12” x 15”  $6.00
PLAY N’ PLACEMATS™        $6.00
PET PLACEMAT™  $6.00
FREE DISPLAY WITH MINIMUM ORDER
MAGIC SLICE® DISPLAY
Hanging or Counter Display
for Gourmet & Party Size
MAGIC SLICE® 2-TIER
Counter or Floor Display
for Gourmet Size
2-TIER SLATWALL MAGIC DOUGH™
Floor or Power Wing Display
12 or 24 Piece Available
Non-stick Surface • Non-slip Base
Easy To Store • Easy To Clean